Zion Lutheran School
Tuition and Fees Schedule
2024-2025

Care. Excellence. Opportunities.

Payment Due at Enrollment - secures your placement

Payments made a the time of enrollment are non-refundable
New Family Registration Fee - one time charge per family $500.00

Current Family Registration Down Payment - per family $200.00

Annual Fees

All Annual Fees are non-refundable

Facility Fee - per family $450.00

Administration Fee - per student $200.00

Activity Fees - per student, covers all field trips, yearbooks, auction projects and in-class activities
Just for 3's, Preschool and Kinder-Ready (no yearbook) $80.00
Kindergarten $90.00
1st through 5th Grade $120.00
6th Grade (Includes overnight field trip to Miracle Ranch) $350.00
7th Grade (Includes overnight field trip) $250.00
8th Grade (Includes overnight field trip and Graduation) $310.00
6th - 8th Grade Art and Stem Elective Fee $30.00

Annual Tuition

Just for 3's (2-day) $2630.00
Preschool (3-day) $3343.00
Kindergarten-Ready (4-day) $4600.00
Kindergarten - must be 5 years old on or before Aug 31st the same year Kindergarten begins $8651.00

Additional Child in Kindergarten** 7369.00
First through Eighth Grade $9620.00

Additional Child in First through Eighth** 8168.00

** Additional child rates are applied to the youngest student(s), not available for preschool classes



Additional Activity Fees

Athletic Fees

Cross Country, Track, Volleyball, Soccer, 5/6th & 7/8th Basketball $150.00
Cheer & Dance - add’l costs may be incurred for uniforms and costumes $150.00
Flag Football $75.00
Athletic Uniform Fee - applies to unreturned, missing, & or damaged (whole or partial) uniforms $40.00/each
Piano Lessons $35/hr

Extended Care

Annual Registration Fee - per family $150.00
Available 7am to 8:20am and 3pm to 6pm (Fridays 2pm - 6pm)* $7.50/hr
Additional Child $5.50/hr
Late Pick-up Fee $10/10 minutes

* Times could change due to Minimum Day, School Events and Unforeseeable Circumstances

Hot Lunch Program

Regular Hot Lunch includes Milk $6.50
Milk $1.00
Additional Pizza Slice on Friday $1.00
Gluten-Free Pizza on Friday ($1.00 add’l slice) $8.00

Parent Participation Program

Parents are encouraged to volunteer a number of hours (PPP hours) each year. If hours are not completed by June 1st they are
billed on your last statement at $15/hr. Hours per family are determined by the highest grade of enrolled student(s).

Just for Threes, Preschool & Kinder-Ready 10 hours
Kindergarten through 8th Grade 20 hours
Billing Rate for Incomplete Hours $15/hour

Discounts & Financial Aid

5% discount - Annual tuition paid in full by Sept. 30th. Applies to full year’s tuition only, not partial year.
10% discount - all Military (active and retired) and Active Law Enforcement

Financial Aid is available to current families upon application and approval by the school board.

Apply via TADS financial aid link during open enroliment. Subject to availability.
TADS Financial Aid Application Fee $60.00

Payment Plan & Late Fee

Payment Plan and Agreement is via TADS our tuition management provider
Options include 12 month, 10 month, quarterly and bi-annual. Payments are due by the 1st of each month.
All costs, including hot lunch, will be billed using TADS unless other arrangements are made.
TADS charges a Payment Fee, fee varies depending on the Payment Plan selected, including payment in full.

Late Fee if TADS agreement is not signed by June 30th $50.00
All families must accept & sign their online TADS agreement yearly.



